FFICIAL COP09985054

When recorded return to: Washtenaw Mortgage Co. P.O. Box 989 Ann Arbor, MI 48106-0989

Loan Number: 0002372571

7937/0193 38 001 Page 1 of 2000-12-14 16:56:05

Cook County Recorder

23.50

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That a certain mortgage/deed of trust dated 4/9/99 made and executed by ALEXANDER NARYZHNY, and ELENA NARYZHNY to Washtenaw Mortgage Company and recorded in the Register's Office for the county of COOK in the state of IL in Doc 99

383910

Liber/Book

page(s)

on 4/21/99 has been paid in full and is hereby

satisfied and discharged.



ASSIGNED	TO	WASHTEN	4 W W	ORTGAGE	COMPANY
-----------------	----	---------	-------	---------	---------

Doc-WiMCO Liber/Book _____

WASHTENAW MORTGAGE COMPANY

Robert Charles Huffman, Vice President

DATE OF EXECUTION: October 10,2000

STATE OF MICHIGAN, COUNTY OF WASHTENAW SS.

On this day October 10,2000 before me personally appeared Robert Charles Hufman, Vice President of Washtenaw Mortgage Company known to be the person I named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged that she executed the same

for the intent and purpose therein mentioned. My commission expires:

JEANNE M. SIADAK

Notary Public, Wayne County, MI Acting in Washtenaw Co., MI

My Commission Expires 0B/14/200 Hotary Public, Michig.

Instrument drafted by:

Washtenaw Mortgage Con. pany

P. O. Box 989

Ann Arbor, MI 48106-0989

1-734-741-5643

Legal description:

Parcel 1: Unit Number 202-A, in La Saiceda Dei Norte Condominium, as delineated on the survey of the following described parcel of real estate (hereinafter referred to as parcel): Lots 1, 3, 4, 5, 6 and 7, both inclusive, in La Salceda Subdivision, being a subdivision of the North 1/2 of Section 21, Township 42 North, Range 12 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois, which survey is attached to the Declaration of Condominium Ownership and of Essements, Restrictions, Covenants and By-Laws for La Salceda Del Norte Condominium Association, made by American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, a national banking association, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated February 1, 1978 and known as Trust Number 42208, recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, illinois, as Document 24538413, together with an undivided 0.4941 per cent interest in said parcel (excepting from said parcel all the property and space comprising all the units thereof as defined and set forth in said Declaration and survey), in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2: The exclusive right to the use of covered parking space number 74, a limited common element, as delineated on the survey attached to the Declaration aforesald, recorded as Document Number 24538413, in Cook County, Illinois.

Property ID Number:

04212010621019

Property known as:

2150 VAKEBCUA DR KRT APT 202

NORTHBROOK, IL 60062